
Alisha Borah alishab1711@gmail.com 08822964799

ALIYA BEGUM abul04967@gmail.com 6900576993

Anita Das dasanita6899@gmail.com 8876486563

ASHADEEP BARUAH cloketindia@gmail.com 7577985086

ASMA KHATUN alal92287@gmail.com 7086548255

Bitopi Roy mithubhuyanroy@gmail.com 09854036924

Champa kundu rounakkundu2005@gmail.com 8638913380

Dewki M Kushwaha dewki.kushwaha@gmail.com 9880122976

Dimpy Bhattacharya pritam4508@gmail.com 6001096162

Dipuja Deuri mrinmoydeuri2@gmail.com 9678406280

Dony Kotoky donykotoky@gmail.com 08638822808

Dr Monalisa B Deka sroustm@gmail.com 7086013838

FORIDA KHATUN aliyeakub9540@gmail.com 7896430111

Himakshi Medhi himakshimedhi22@gmail.com 9910845698

Hitangshi Talukdar hitangshitalukdar50@gmail.com 9101224297

Krishna Devi krishnadevi91562@gmail.com 9854292117

Lakhi Devi anshukumari90877@gmail.com 7578092704

Lalita Devi palsrma21@gmail.com 9387066871

Linuma H. Borah. linuma.h.borah@gmail.com 9101420861

M. Sanjana Singha mutumsanjana@gmail.com 9706744965

Mamuni Begum hikmatali923@gmail.com 9854952877

Marchia K. Sangma marchiaksangma3@gmail.com 7005463073

Mautushi Das moushg@gmail.com 8876297014

Mira Devi m17602323@gmail.com 7636031326

MOUSUMI MAHANTA mahantamousumi32@gmail.com 7576845015

Nazmin Nehar nazminguist@gmail.com 6001383217

Nilakshi Mahanta nilakshimahanta6nov@gmail.com 08876148687

Papiya Das uttammandal39373@gmail.com 9954069512

Parvati Devi parbatidevi608@gmail.com 9365470979

Parveen Sultana parveensultana100233@gmail.com 7896124372

Pinki singh p9697156@gmail.com 9387861654

PINKY MONI BHUYAN pinkybhuyan2323@gmail.com 9365408972

Pollobi Konch pollobikonch@gmail.com 7002055351

Pranami Haloi 24pranami@gmail.com 7635946112

Pratima Das pratimadass22222@gmail.com 6901570794

PRATYASHI BORDOLOI pratyashibordoloi31@gmail.com 8595440078

Preety Chauhan p8267415@gmail.com 9101432030

Pritee Dutta priteedutta960@gmail.com 7002517595

Rekha Devi devirekha8508@gmail.com 9508655945

Rina Devi rinadevimahato007@gmail.com 7254966530

Rita Devi r38546463@gmail.com 9864046007

Ritashree Bharadwaj ritashreebharadwaj@gmail.com 8822431663

RITTIJA KASHYAP RTJ.KASHYAP1@GMAIL.COM 8003677298

RUBIA SULTANA EYASMIN yumin.rse@gmail.com 8105688950

SAIRUN NESSA hi171638@gmail.com 9954052688
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Sangeeta Mallick sangeetamallick323@gmail.com 9365988712

Santosh Devi santoshsingh13766@gmail.com 9678949882

SHAHIDA BEGUM monserali906@gmail.com 9859114832

SHAJDA BEGUM omarfaruk7261@gmail.com 9394031133

SONIA ROY deyajay967@gmail.com 7002098519

Sudeshna Acharjee sudeshnacopywrite2002@gmail.com 8473819010

Sukhiya Devi sukhiyadevi34@gmail.com 8638495365

Sunita Majumder okaycancel2001@gmail.com 8638027287

SURJYA BHANU surujali121g@gmail.com 7637851041

TANUSMITA DAS tanusmitadas106@gmail.com 8133032800

TARA BHANU ta912884@gmail.com 9365824060

Thurina Rongpharpi thurinasworld@gmail.com 7575926413

Trishna Thakuria trishna.m.thakuria@gmail.com 9711335666

Atrika Protim Borgohain atrika21-623@aec.ac.in 8453542645

POOJA THAKUR poojathakur.edu@gmail.com 7018959313

Simran Barman simranbarman11@gmail.com 8399058425
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